REFERENCE NO

TYPE OF REQUESTER DATE OF DECISION

DESCRIPTION OF REQUEST

JCU RIGHT TO INFORAMTION DISCLOSURE LOG 2022-2023

AVAILABILITY OF DOCUMENTS

RTI1/2022/23/01

RT1/2022/23/02

RT1/2022/23/03

RT1/2022/23/04

RT1/2022/23/05

RT1/2022/23/06

RT1/2022/23/07

RT1/2022/23/08

RT1/2022/23/09
RT1/2022/23/10

RTI1/2022/23/11

RT1/2022/23/12

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

10/08/2022

19/10/2022

23/01/2023

23/01/2023

23/01/2023

23/01/2023

01/03/2023

17/05/2023

17/05/2023
12/06/2023

23/06/2023

23/06/2023

Documents relating to PACMOSSI
project.

Documents relating to PACMOSSI
project.

Documents relating to PACMOSSI
project.

Documents relating to PACMOSSI
project.

Documents relating to PACMOSSI
project.

Documents relating to PACMOSSI
project.

Request for Information - The
Australian Psychology Council
Accreditation

Documents relating to PACMOSSI
project.

Documents relating to PACMOSSI
project.
Documents relating to PACMOSSI
project.
Documents relating to PACMOSSI
project.

Documents relating to PACMOSSI
project.

57 pages available on request
subject to information privacy
considerations

7 pages available on request
subject to information privacy
considerations

4 pages available on request
subject to information privacy
considerations

2 pages available on request
subject to information privacy
considerations

5 pages available on request
subject to information privacy
considerations

74 pages available on request
subject to information privacy
considerations

410 pages available on request
subject to information privacy
considerations

4 pages available on request
subject to information privacy
considerations

0 documents available

0 documents available

46 pages available on request
subject to information privacy
considerations
16 pages available on request
subject to information privacy
considerations



